OF

! SURREY

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
Building Daily Inspection For Tuesday, Mar 11, 2025

The following inspection schedule address list is not in order of inspections. Please ensure to have a representative
(Owner or Contractor; Contractor only for Final) available during the time frame of inspection.

Area: North

Mar 11, 2025 A.M.

Permit #

Inspection Type

10063 117 St
10355 152 St
13625 100 Ave
14983 102A Ave
9312 149 St

Mar 11, 2025 P.M.

24-036206-0-0
24-052414-0-1
23-076474-0-0
24-042865-0-0
24-028611-0-0

Permit #

Insulation Inspection
Frame Inspection

Final Building Inspection
Demo Inspection

Frame Inspection

Inspection Type

10109 172A St
10465 139 St
10466 138A St
10488 138A St
10683 141A St
12719 114 Ave
13538 112 Ave
19063 96 Ave
9330 162A St
9330 194 St
9777 123 St

23-021830-0-0
22-021707-1-0
22-017363-3-1
22-017374-2-0
23-015479-0-2
24-021611-0-1
24-030994-0-0
23-010919-0-0
23-068329-0-1
24-054994-0-0
24-022893-0-0

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Final Building Inspection

Sheathing Only Inspection
Foundation Inspection

Building - Business License Inspection
Sheathing Only Inspection

Final Building Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Building Inspection Inquiries: Call 604-591-4231 and/or buildinginspectionrequests@surrey.ca
To call building inspections by phone: Call 604-591-4231 (press one)
To Sign up as a Registered User to book Inspections by email: Call 604-591-4086
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